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ORDERING NUMBERS

Name

Score

Order the numbers and fill in the boxes from the least to greatest.

1)

3)

4)

5)

928, 315, 725, 632, 421
841, 829, 645, 780, 769
200, 215, 192, 187, 230
591, 630, 580, 546, 612
738, 350, 605, 827, 764
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ORDERING NUMBERS

Answer key

Name

Score

Order the numbers and fill in the boxes from the least to greatest.

1)

3)

4)

5)

928, 315, 725, 632, 421
315 421 632 725 928
841, 829, 645, 780, 769
645 769 780 829 841
200, 215, 192, 187, 230
187 192 200 215 230
591, 630, 580, 546, 612
546 580 591 612 630
738, 350, 605, 827, /64
350 605 738 764 827
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